
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6898 Mackenzie Kauffman           12 Boscobel                       20:53.8  6:44 
      2 6894 Grace Glasbrenner            09 Boscobel                       21:44.8  7:00 
      3 6896 Sydney Haines                12 Boscobel                       22:15.3  7:10 
      4 6893 Faith Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       22:52.5  7:22 
      5 6985 Brooklan Scheopp             10 Fennimore                      22:57.6  7:24 
      6 6892 Olivia Dremsa                09 Boscobel                       22:59.1  7:24 
      7 6980 Ellie McCollough             10 Fennimore                      23:08.9  7:28 
      8 7242 Cherish Marfilius            10 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:26.9  7:33 
      9 6899 Abbey Manning                10 Boscobel                       23:28.9  7:34 
     10 6902 Leah Wacker                  10 Boscobel                       23:30.7  7:35 
     11 7149 Megan Brisbois               10 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:31.7  7:35 
     12 6986 Renee Schlaugat              10 Fennimore                      23:34.0  7:36 
     13 6900 Shawna Newton                09 Boscobel                       23:41.2  7:38 
     14 7215 Bethany Harkness             10 Tri State Homeschool           23:41.4  7:38 
     15 7148 Alicia Brisbois              11 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:53.8  7:42 
     16 7104 Norah O'Brien                10 North Crawford                 24:30.2  7:54 
     17 6891 Alyssa Davis                 11 Boscobel                       24:38.6  7:56 
     18 7238 Molly Asleson                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:48.0  7:59 
     19 6897 Sadie Johnston               09 Boscobel                       24:52.1  8:01 
     20 6967 Andrea Bendorf               12 Fennimore                      24:56.3  8:02 
     21 7219 Elizabeth Pronschinske       09 Tri State Homeschool           25:01.2  8:04 
     22 7223 Sierra Wunderlin             10 Tri State Homeschool           25:04.7  8:05 
     23 6970 Cassara Bray                 11 Fennimore                      25:10.0  8:07 
     24 7155 Paula Janser                 11 Richland Center/Ithaca         25:22.8  8:11 
     25 7150 Veronica Carpenter           10 Richland Center/Ithaca         25:41.1  8:17 
     26 7212 Rebekah Bendorf              10 Tri State Homeschool           25:41.5  8:17 
     27 6901 Allie Pickett                12 Boscobel                       25:57.2  8:22 
     28 7152 Anna Durst                   10 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:10.6  8:26 
     29 6973 Caroline Day                 12 Fennimore                      26:12.1  8:26 
     30 6968 Victoria Bonilla             09 Fennimore                      26:13.1  8:27 
     31 7094 Brianna  Mack                10 North Crawford                 26:28.5  8:32 
     32 7036 Cassidy Neefe                12 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:31.1  8:33 
     33 7105 Katie Schellhorn             09 North Crawford                 26:51.8  8:39 
     34 7171 Kamila Lhotakova             12 Riverdale                      26:55.4  8:40 
     35 7153 Polly Glauner                11 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:57.2  8:41 
     36 7099 Valentine D'Ales             11 North Crawford                 27:11.1  8:45 
     37 6903 Jayce Zimpel                 10 Boscobel                       27:17.6  8:48 
     38 7011 Liz Biddick                  10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:28.5  8:51 
     39 7025 Alina Bass                   11 Kickapoo/La Farge              27:42.8  8:56 
     40 7174 Leah Underwood               11 Riverdale                      27:58.8  9:01 
     41 7015 Sam McLeer                   09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            28:08.8  9:04 
     42 7156 Lauren Johnson               09 Richland Center/Ithaca         28:22.6  9:09 
     43 6978 Shawna Linneman              11 Fennimore                      28:24.6  9:09 
     44 7239 Rosemarie Cooley             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:29.6  9:11 
     45 7168 McKenzie Couey               12 Riverdale                      28:36.4  9:13 
     46 6981 Tomara Merten                12 Fennimore                      28:50.9  9:18 
     47 7193 Carmen Brant                 09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  28:57.5  9:20 
     48 7101 Lexi Mack                    11 North Crawford                 29:16.2  9:26 
     49 7012 Julia Cockroft               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:30.7  9:30 
     50 7151 Abby Durst                   12 Richland Center/Ithaca         29:35.5  9:32 
     51 7192 Reilly Birkett               12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  29:41.6  9:34 
     52 7013 Jamie Dilley                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:54.3  9:38 
     53 7030 Mariah Everhart              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              30:37.1  9:52 
     54 7098 Grace Corlis                 10 North Crawford                 30:47.2  9:55 
     55 7157 Anne Schulze                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca         31:05.4 10:01 
     56 7037 Makayla Teague               12 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:25.5 10:07 
     57 7034 Josefine Jaynes              09 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:36.8 10:11 
     58 7172 Kenlee Mathews               09 Riverdale                      32:30.9 10:28 
     59 7221 Emily Stader                 09 Tri State Homeschool           32:31.3 10:29 
     60 7154 Therese Honer                10 Richland Center/Ithaca         33:12.7 10:42 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7024 Bobae Bang                   10 Kickapoo/La Farge              33:41.5 10:51 
     62 6979 Jayda Martin                 09 Fennimore                      33:51.5 10:54 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6898 Mackenzie Kauffman           12 Boscobel                       20:53.8  6:44 
      2    2 6894 Grace Glasbrenner            09 Boscobel                       21:44.8  7:00 
      3    3 6896 Sydney Haines                12 Boscobel                       22:15.3  7:10 
      4    4 6893 Faith Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       22:52.5  7:22 
      5    5 6985 Brooklan Scheopp             10 Fennimore                      22:57.6  7:24 
      6    6 6892 Olivia Dremsa                09 Boscobel                       22:59.1  7:24 
      7    7 6980 Ellie McCollough             10 Fennimore                      23:08.9  7:28 
      8      7242 Cherish Marfilius            10 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:26.9  7:33 
      9    8 6899 Abbey Manning                10 Boscobel                       23:28.9  7:34 
     10    9 6902 Leah Wacker                  10 Boscobel                       23:30.7  7:35 
     11   10 7149 Megan Brisbois               10 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:31.7  7:35 
     12   11 6986 Renee Schlaugat              10 Fennimore                      23:34.0  7:36 
     13   12 7215 Bethany Harkness             10 Tri State Homeschool           23:41.4  7:38 
     14   13 7148 Alicia Brisbois              11 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:53.8  7:42 
     15   14 7104 Norah O'Brien                10 North Crawford                 24:30.2  7:54 
     16      7238 Molly Asleson                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:48.0  7:59 
     17   15 6967 Andrea Bendorf               12 Fennimore                      24:56.3  8:02 
     18   16 7219 Elizabeth Pronschinske       09 Tri State Homeschool           25:01.2  8:04 
     19   17 7223 Sierra Wunderlin             10 Tri State Homeschool           25:04.7  8:05 
     20   18 6970 Cassara Bray                 11 Fennimore                      25:10.0  8:07 
     21   19 7155 Paula Janser                 11 Richland Center/Ithaca         25:22.8  8:11 
     22   20 7150 Veronica Carpenter           10 Richland Center/Ithaca         25:41.1  8:17 
     23   21 7212 Rebekah Bendorf              10 Tri State Homeschool           25:41.5  8:17 
     24   22 7152 Anna Durst                   10 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:10.6  8:26 
     25   23 6973 Caroline Day                 12 Fennimore                      26:12.1  8:26 
     26   24 6968 Victoria Bonilla             09 Fennimore                      26:13.1  8:27 
     27   25 7094 Brianna  Mack                10 North Crawford                 26:28.5  8:32 
     28   26 7036 Cassidy Neefe                12 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:31.1  8:33 
     29   27 7105 Katie Schellhorn             09 North Crawford                 26:51.8  8:39 
     30      7171 Kamila Lhotakova             12 Riverdale                      26:55.4  8:40 
     31   28 7153 Polly Glauner                11 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:57.2  8:41 
     32   29 7099 Valentine D'Ales             11 North Crawford                 27:11.1  8:45 
     33      7011 Liz Biddick                  10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:28.5  8:51 
     34   30 7025 Alina Bass                   11 Kickapoo/La Farge              27:42.8  8:56 
     35      7174 Leah Underwood               11 Riverdale                      27:58.8  9:01 
     36      7015 Sam McLeer                   09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            28:08.8  9:04 
     37   31 7156 Lauren Johnson               09 Richland Center/Ithaca         28:22.6  9:09 
     38      7239 Rosemarie Cooley             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:29.6  9:11 
     39      7168 McKenzie Couey               12 Riverdale                      28:36.4  9:13 
     40      7193 Carmen Brant                 09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  28:57.5  9:20 
     41   32 7101 Lexi Mack                    11 North Crawford                 29:16.2  9:26 
     42      7012 Julia Cockroft               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:30.7  9:30 
     43      7192 Reilly Birkett               12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  29:41.6  9:34 
     44      7013 Jamie Dilley                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:54.3  9:38 
     45   33 7030 Mariah Everhart              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              30:37.1  9:52 
     46   34 7098 Grace Corlis                 10 North Crawford                 30:47.2  9:55 
     47   35 7037 Makayla Teague               12 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:25.5 10:07 
     48   36 7034 Josefine Jaynes              09 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:36.8 10:11 
     49      7172 Kenlee Mathews               09 Riverdale                      32:30.9 10:28 
     50   37 7221 Emily Stader                 09 Tri State Homeschool           32:31.3 10:29 
     51   38 7024 Bobae Bang                   10 Kickapoo/La Farge              33:41.5 10:51 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    16  Boscobel                              (22:09.1  110:45.5 2:05.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Mackenzie Kauffman        12 Girls                     20:53.8
  2      2  Grace Glasbrenner         09 Girls                     21:44.8
  3      3  Sydney Haines             12 Girls                     22:15.3
  4      4  Faith Glasbrenner         10 Girls                     22:52.5
  5      6  Olivia Dremsa             09 Girls                     22:59.1
  6   (  8) Abbey Manning             10 Girls                     23:28.9
  7   (  9) Leah Wacker               10 Girls                     23:30.7
  
  2.    56  Fennimore                             (23:57.4  119:46.8 2:12.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Brooklan Scheopp          10 Girls                     22:57.6
  2      7  Ellie McCollough          10 Girls                     23:08.9
  3     11  Renee Schlaugat           10 Girls                     23:34.0
  4     15  Andrea Bendorf            12 Girls                     24:56.3
  5     18  Cassara Bray              11 Girls                     25:10.0
  6   ( 23) Caroline Day              12 Girls                     26:12.1
  7   ( 24) Victoria Bonilla          09 Girls                     26:13.1
  
  3.    84  Richland Center/Ithaca                (24:56.0  124:40.0 2:38.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Megan Brisbois            10 Girls                     23:31.7
  2     13  Alicia Brisbois           11 Girls                     23:53.8
  3     19  Paula Janser              11 Girls                     25:22.8
  4     20  Veronica Carpenter        10 Girls                     25:41.1
  5     22  Anna Durst                10 Girls                     26:10.6
  6   ( 28) Polly Glauner             11 Girls                     26:57.2
  7   ( 31) Lauren Johnson            09 Girls                     28:22.6
  
  4.   103  Tri State Homeschool                  (26:24.1  132:00.1 8:49.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Bethany Harkness          10 Girls                     23:41.4
  2     16  Elizabeth Pronschinske    09 Girls                     25:01.2
  3     17  Sierra Wunderlin          10 Girls                     25:04.7
  4     21  Rebekah Bendorf           10 Girls                     25:41.5
  5     37  Emily Stader              09 Girls                     32:31.3
  
  5.   127  North Crawford                        (26:51.6  134:17.8 4:46.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Norah O'Brien             10 Girls                     24:30.2
  2     25  Brianna  Mack             10 Girls                     26:28.5
  3     27  Katie Schellhorn          09 Girls                     26:51.8
  4     29  Valentine D'Ales          11 Girls                     27:11.1
  5     32  Lexi Mack                 11 Girls                     29:16.2
  6   ( 34) Grace Corlis              10 Girls                     30:47.2
  
  6.   160  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (29:34.7  147:53.3 5:05.7)
====================================================
  1     26  Cassidy Neefe             12 Girls                     26:31.1
  2     30  Alina Bass                11 Girls                     27:42.8
  3     33  Mariah Everhart           11 Girls                     30:37.1
  4     35  Makayla Teague            12 Girls                     31:25.5
  5     36  Josefine Jaynes           09 Girls                     31:36.8
  6   ( 38) Bobae Bang                10 Girls                     33:41.5



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6900 Shawna Newton                09 Boscobel                       23:41.2  7:38 
      2    2 6891 Alyssa Davis                 11 Boscobel                       24:38.6  7:56 
      3    3 6897 Sadie Johnston               09 Boscobel                       24:52.1  8:01 
      4    4 6901 Allie Pickett                12 Boscobel                       25:57.2  8:22 
      5    5 6903 Jayce Zimpel                 10 Boscobel                       27:17.6  8:48 
      6      6978 Shawna Linneman              11 Fennimore                      28:24.6  9:09 
      7      6981 Tomara Merten                12 Fennimore                      28:50.9  9:18 
      8      7151 Abby Durst                   12 Richland Center/Ithaca         29:35.5  9:32 
      9      7157 Anne Schulze                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca         31:05.4 10:01 
     10      7154 Therese Honer                10 Richland Center/Ithaca         33:12.7 10:42 
     11      6979 Jayda Martin                 09 Fennimore                      33:51.5 10:54 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    15  Boscobel                              (25:17.4  126:26.7 3:36.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Shawna Newton             09 Girls                     23:41.2
  2      2  Alyssa Davis              11 Girls                     24:38.6
  3      3  Sadie Johnston            09 Girls                     24:52.1
  4      4  Allie Pickett             12 Girls                     25:57.2
  5      5  Jayce Zimpel              10 Girls                     27:17.6



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                         
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7195 Kayci Martensen               7 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   8:45.4  5:51 
      2 6925 Abri Brown                    7 Boscobel Middle School          9:24.2  6:17 
      3 7133 Audrey Watson                 7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:41.6  6:28 
      4 7029 Anelise Egge                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge               9:45.9  6:31 
      5 7072 Anna Murphy                   7 Lancaster Middle School         9:50.9  6:34 
      6 7028 Allison Culver                6 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:21.2  6:55 
      7 6926 Avery Brown                   7 Boscobel Middle School         10:25.7  6:58 
      8 7131 Sadie Torgerson               6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:33.9  7:03 
      9 7031 Lilly Geary                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:35.6  7:04 
     10 7080 Meg Walker                    7 Lancaster Middle School        10:36.5  7:05 
     11 7113 Morgan Chase                  6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:37.2  7:05 
     12 6933 Claire Manning                7 Boscobel Middle School         10:40.3  7:07 
     13 6928 Madeline Fritz                7 Boscobel Middle School         10:41.7  7:08 
     14 6969 Alyssa Bray                   6 Fennimore                      10:41.8  7:08 
     15 7066 Finley Knapp                  7 Lancaster Middle School        10:42.8  7:09 
     16 7115 Eowyn Earle                   6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:46.4  7:11 
     17 7169 Alyssa Husker                 6 Riverdale                      10:53.2  7:16 
     18 7070 Natalie Moore                 6 Lancaster Middle School        11:02.1  7:22 
     19 7117 Ava Hager                     6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:02.7  7:22 
     20 7035 Jayla Nagel                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:02.8  7:22 
     21 7061 Lainee Burks                  6 Lancaster Middle School        11:10.1  7:27 
     22 7032 Colene Grefe                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:10.7  7:28 
     23 7077 Claire Schmidt                7 Lancaster Middle School        11:14.1  7:30 
     24 7078 Madison Schneider             6 Lancaster Middle School        11:14.2  7:30 
     25 7075 Tatianna Place                7 Lancaster Middle School        11:17.1  7:32 
     26 7132 Kennedy Trautsch              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:24.1  7:37 
     27 7116 Josie Eastman                 6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:26.3  7:38 
     28 6923 Trinity Bielfeldt             6 Boscobel Middle School         11:30.9  7:41 
     29 6975 Brianna Guzman                6 Fennimore                      11:31.4  7:41 
     30 7082 Madeline Winger               6 Lancaster Middle School        11:37.4  7:45 
     31 7102 Annie O'Brien                 6 North Crawford                 11:39.4  7:47 
     32 6951 Allison Solberg-Kieler        7 Dodgeville MS                  11:59.6  8:00 
     33 7166 Hannah Bergeron               6 Riverdale                      12:03.4  8:03 
     34 7125 Lily Kregel                   7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:03.5  8:03 
     35 7069 Madison Marshall              6 Lancaster Middle School        12:08.3  8:06 
     36 7241 Amity Leham                   6 Wauzeka-Steuben                12:15.1  8:11 
     37 7084 Jenna Wolf                    6 Lancaster Middle School        12:18.0  8:12 
     38 7096 Faye Brassington              7 North Crawford                 12:18.9  8:13 
     39 7218 Audrey North                  5 Tri State Homeschool           12:21.6  8:15 
     40 7217 Jaylyn Klar                   5 Tri State Homeschool           12:25.3  8:17 
     41 6987 Alyssa Schoepp                6 Fennimore                      12:44.8  8:30 
     42 7081 Rose White                    6 Lancaster Middle School        12:45.3  8:31 
     43 7074 Hannah Pierce                 7 Lancaster Middle School        12:45.7  8:31 
     44 6972 Lily Conley                   6 Fennimore                      12:48.1  8:33 
     45 7243 Tamara Marfilius              6 Wauzeka-Steuben                12:49.7  8:34 
     46 7214 Amanda Harkness               6 Tri State Homeschool           12:50.6  8:34 
     47 7079 Sophie Uppena                 7 Lancaster Middle School        12:51.1  8:35 
     48 7216 Hannah Klar                   7 Tri State Homeschool           12:52.0  8:35 
     49 7065 Sadie Hollander               6 Lancaster Middle School        12:57.1  8:39 
     50 7165 Gracie Anderson               6 Riverdale                      13:02.2  8:42 
     51 7124 Eva Keene                     7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:10.6  8:48 
     52 7130 Addee Torgerson               5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:10.7  8:48 
     53 7106 Emily Schmidt                 6 North Crawford                 13:16.7  8:52 
     54 7062 Gabi Dressler                 7 Lancaster Middle School        13:20.1  8:54 
     55 7058 Sydnie Bachman                6 Lancaster Middle School        13:31.3  9:01 
     56 6984 Mary Kate Rood                6 Fennimore                      13:33.4  9:03 
     57 7064 Kelly Freymiller              7 Lancaster Middle School        13:37.3  9:05 
     58 7059 Eden Bowen                    6 Lancaster Middle School        13:41.2  9:08 
     59 7127 Kylee Rogers                  6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:43.0  9:09 
     60 7100 Presley Frandrup              6 North Crawford                 13:51.4  9:15 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                         
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 6924 Chantelle Bortalis            6 Boscobel Middle School         13:54.3  9:17 
     62 7063 Hanna Farrey                  6 Lancaster Middle School        13:56.3  9:18 
     63 7073 Paige Oyen                    6 Lancaster Middle School        13:58.5  9:19 
     64 7213 Katrina Gressman              7 Tri State Homeschool           13:58.8  9:20 
     65 7067 Shelby Knoble                 6 Lancaster Middle School        14:08.3  9:26 
     66 6988 Sydney Stewart                6 Fennimore                      14:27.8  9:39 
     67 7060 MaKenna Breuer                6 Lancaster Middle School        14:37.0  9:45 
     68 6977 Mackenzie Kopp                7 Fennimore                      15:13.0 10:09 
     69 7220 Sarah Beth Sigwarth           5 Tri State Homeschool           15:25.0 10:17 
     70 7222 Lillian Stader                5 Tri State Homeschool           15:28.0 10:19 
     71 6934 Brooke Schleicher             6 Boscobel Middle School         16:19.5 10:53 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                                
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6971 Lauryn Bunn                   8 Fennimore                       9:47.8  6:32 
      2 7071 Kristin Muench                8 Lancaster Middle School         9:54.9  6:37 
      3 7097 Helen Carstens                8 North Crawford                 10:06.4  6:45 
      4 7119 Greta Hein                    8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:09.9  6:47 
      5 7123 Meg Katzung                   8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:22.5  6:55 
      6 7033 Tahmara Hendrickson           8 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:29.4  7:00 
      7 6922 Randa Bell                    8 Boscobel Middle School         10:33.3  7:03 
      8 6931 Ellie Jillson                 8 Boscobel Middle School         10:40.5  7:07 
      9 7122 Jadyn Jenks                   8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:43.7  7:10 
     10 7129 Alyssa Straka                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:48.0  7:12 
     11 6930 Ava Grassel                   8 Boscobel Middle School         10:49.0  7:13 
     12 6929 Makayla Fritz                 8 Boscobel Middle School         11:03.4  7:23 
     13 7194 Valerie Hinderman             8 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  11:20.4  7:34 
     14 6952 Lily Wood                     8 Dodgeville MS                  11:30.9  7:41 
     15 7167 Ashlie Clark                  8 Riverdale                      11:43.1  7:49 
     16 6927 Olivia Cory                   8 Boscobel Middle School         11:55.5  7:57 
     17 7128 Elaina Seputis                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:56.4  7:58 
     18 7170 Elizabeth Husker              8 Riverdale                      12:10.7  8:08 
     19 7126 Alaina Lenz                   8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:23.6  8:16 
     20 7224 Megan Zoromski                8 Tri State Homeschool           12:44.8  8:30 
     21 7120 Kendall Hill                  8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:51.7  8:35 
     22 7173 Caitlin Nachtigal             8 Riverdale                      13:29.1  9:00 
     23 6948 Madyson Driscoll              8 Dodgeville MS                  13:35.9  9:04 
     24 6949 Brittany McGauley             8 Dodgeville MS                  14:03.0  9:22 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1. 51:25.1 Prairie Du Chien Middle School       (10:17.1)
===============================================
  1   9:41.6  Audrey Watson               7 7th Grade Girls           
  2  10:09.9  Greta Hein                  8 8th Grade Girls           
  3  10:22.5  Meg Katzung                 8 8th Grade Girls           
  4  10:33.9  Sadie Torgerson             6 7th Grade Girls           
  5  10:37.2  Morgan Chase                6 7th Grade Girls           
  6 (10:43.7) Jadyn Jenks                 8 8th Grade Girls           
  7 (10:46.4) Eowyn Earle                 6 7th Grade Girls           
  
  2. 51:44.0 Boscobel Middle School               (10:20.8)
===============================================
  1   9:24.2  Abri Brown                  7 7th Grade Girls           
  2  10:25.7  Avery Brown                 7 7th Grade Girls           
  3  10:33.3  Randa Bell                  8 8th Grade Girls           
  4  10:40.3  Claire Manning              7 7th Grade Girls           
  5  10:40.5  Ellie Jillson               8 8th Grade Girls           
  6 (10:41.7) Madeline Fritz              7 7th Grade Girls           
  7 (10:49.0) Ava Grassel                 8 8th Grade Girls           
  
  3. 52:07.2 Lancaster Middle School              (10:25.5)
===============================================
  1   9:50.9  Anna Murphy                 7 7th Grade Girls           
  2   9:54.9  Kristin Muench              8 8th Grade Girls           
  3  10:36.5  Meg Walker                  7 7th Grade Girls           
  4  10:42.8  Finley Knapp                7 7th Grade Girls           
  5  11:02.1  Natalie Moore               6 7th Grade Girls           
  6 (11:10.1) Lainee Burks                6 7th Grade Girls           
  7 (11:14.1) Claire Schmidt              7 7th Grade Girls           
  
  4. 52:14.9 Kickapoo/La Farge                    (10:27.0)
===============================================
  1   9:45.9  Anelise Egge                7 7th Grade Girls           
  2  10:21.2  Allison Culver              6 7th Grade Girls           
  3  10:29.4  Tahmara Hendrickson         8 8th Grade Girls           
  4  10:35.6  Lilly Geary                 6 7th Grade Girls           
  5  11:02.8  Jayla Nagel                 6 7th Grade Girls           
  6 (11:10.7) Colene Grefe                7 7th Grade Girls           
  
  5. 57:33.9 Fennimore                            (11:30.8)
===============================================
  1   9:47.8  Lauryn Bunn                 8 8th Grade Girls           
  2  10:41.8  Alyssa Bray                 6 7th Grade Girls           
  3  11:31.4  Brianna Guzman              6 7th Grade Girls           
  4  12:44.8  Alyssa Schoepp              6 7th Grade Girls           
  5  12:48.1  Lily Conley                 6 7th Grade Girls           
  6 (13:33.4) Mary Kate Rood              6 7th Grade Girls           
  7 (14:27.8) Sydney Stewart              6 7th Grade Girls           
  
  6. 59:52.6 Riverdale                            (11:58.6)
===============================================
  1  10:53.2  Alyssa Husker               6 7th Grade Girls           
  2  11:43.1  Ashlie Clark                8 8th Grade Girls           
  3  12:03.4  Hannah Bergeron             6 7th Grade Girls           
  4  12:10.7  Elizabeth Husker            8 8th Grade Girls           
  5  13:02.2  Gracie Anderson             6 7th Grade Girls           
  6 (13:29.1) Caitlin Nachtigal           8 8th Grade Girls           



        
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 4, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                               
  
  7. 61:12.8 North Crawford                       (12:14.6)
===============================================
  1  10:06.4  Helen Carstens              8 8th Grade Girls           
  2  11:39.4  Annie O'Brien               6 7th Grade Girls           
  3  12:18.9  Faye Brassington            7 7th Grade Girls           
  4  13:16.7  Emily Schmidt               6 7th Grade Girls           
  5  13:51.4  Presley Frandrup            6 7th Grade Girls           
  
  8. 63:14.3 Tri State Homeschool                 (12:38.9)
===============================================
  1  12:21.6  Audrey North                5 7th Grade Girls           
  2  12:25.3  Jaylyn Klar                 5 7th Grade Girls           
  3  12:44.8  Megan Zoromski              8 8th Grade Girls           
  4  12:50.6  Amanda Harkness             6 7th Grade Girls           
  5  12:52.0  Hannah Klar                 7 7th Grade Girls           
  6 (13:58.8) Katrina Gressman            7 7th Grade Girls           
  7 (15:25.0) Sarah Beth Sigwarth         5 7th Grade Girls           


